
LOT 8 COUNTRY ACRES S/D.
ORB 408-692,929-1076,WD 1111-
193,WD 1117-412,WD 1245-2348

HERINGER JOSHUA
208 SW BURNETT LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3302

25-4S-16-03122-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/15/2019 BC 0.97 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

132,298
950

22,500
155,748
70,909
84,839

HX HB 50,722
34,117

155,748
0

155,748

1245/2348 11/30/2012 WD U I 38 69,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN SMOLLACK & K

JOSHUA HERINGER

1117/0412 4/05/2007 WD Q I 124,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE PERRY

BENJAMIN SMOLLACK
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000052393 Remodel 7,525 02/20/2025

2013HX Base Yr

208 SW BURNETT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,636 111.0780 124.41 203,535 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1466

BAS 192 100 192 15,527

BAS 1,274 100 1,274 103,024

FCP 276 25 69 5,580

FOP 68 30 20 1,617

FOP 72 30 22 1,779

FST 72 55 40 3,234

UOP 96 20 19 1,537

2,050 1,636 132,298

BAS= N11 W4 N1 W15 UOP=  N6 W16 S6 E16$ BAS= W16 S12 E16 N12$
S12 W16 FOP= N12 W6 S12 E6$ W7 FST= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 FCP=
W12 S23 E12 N23$ S19 FOP= S4 E17 N4 W17$ E42 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

950

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 100.00 424.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


